Price And Product Information Statement



Victoria - Sure Saver - Electricity

Applicable date:	12 July 2018
Guaranteed discount:	Under our Sure Saver plan you will receive a guaranteed discount of 35% off usage charges for a 24 month benefit period. The guaranteed discount applies to usage charges only based on Alinta Energy's published standing tariffs and does not apply to supply charges, connection or disconnection fees or other charges payable under this energy plan.
Discount benefit period:	Our discount benefit period applies for 24 months from the commencement date. At the end of this benefit period your benefits will end but the agreement will continue. We may offer you, in accordance with our market offer terms and conditions, new benefits for an additional benefit period. You don't need to do anything to accept the new benefit. If you reject our offer by contacting us, or we do not provide you a new benefit, you will be required to pay Alinta Energy's then applicable published standing tariffs with no discount.
Term:	No contract term.
Exit fee	No exit fee.
Payment method:	Telephone or internet (credit card), direct debit, monthly payment smoothing via direct debit, BPAY, in person or by mail. Further details set out on your account.
Billing frequency:	You will receive accounts at least every three months.
Billing method:	If you have provided an email address bills will be sent to that email address. If not they will be sent by post to the billing address provided.

This price and product information statement is presented in accordance with the requirements of the Essential Services Commission (ESC) - the independent regulator of the retail energy industry in Victoria. To compare electricity retailer offers available to you, go to compare.switchon.vic.gov.au

We will give you notice of any variations to the tariffs, charges and discounts applicable to you, which may be in a message on your bill or given in accordance with applicable laws and codes.

This price and product information statement presents a summary of the tariff and terms and conditions applicable to this offer. If you would like further information, or are interested in this offer, please visit alintaenergy.com.au or call Alinta Energy on 133 702.

This offer is for residential customers only. Eligibility criteria and terms and conditions apply.

Citipower Distribution Area

Domestic Single Rate

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
First 11.178 kWh/day	c/kWh	24.95	27.445	16.22	17.842
Balance	c/kWh	24.95	27.445	16.22	17.842
Supply Charge	c/day	108.83	119.713	108.83	119.713

Domestic Single Rate Plus Controlled Load

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
First 11.178 kWh/day	c/kWh	24.95	27.445	16.22	17.842
Balance	c/kWh	24.95	27.445	16.22	17.842
Controlled load [^]	c/kWh	18.00	19.800	11.70	12.870
Supply Charge	c/day	108.83	119.713	108.83	119.713

[^]Applicable to customers who have separately metered consumption, for example: storage water heaters or thermal storage space heaters. The hours of application are determined by your Distributor. Available only to premises currently taking supply under this tariff.

Domestic Single Rate Demand

Pomoono omgio kalo Pomani	-				
Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		riffs Standing Tariffs (including all d	
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Anytime usage	c/kWh	23.42	25.762	15.22	16.742
Supply Charge	c/day	102.59	112.849	102.59	112.849
Capacity Demand Charge Summer*	c/kW/day	28.18	30.998	28.18	30.998
Capacity Demand Charge Non-Summer*	c/kW/day	9.63	10.593	9.63	10.593

Domestic Two Rate

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Peak (7am - 11pm/ Monday to Friday)	c/kWh	33.63	36.993	21.86	24.046
Off Peak (All other times)	c/kWh	18.96	20.856	12.32	13.552
Supply Charge	c/day	108.83	119.713	108.83	119.713

Notes:

Rates are subject to confirmation of distribution zone, network tariff and meter type at your supply address. Daily blocked consumption based on average daily consumption.

Domestic Flexible Price

Rate Plan	Unit	Standir	g Tariffs	Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)	
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Summer Peak Usage* (3pm to 9pm Mon to Fri)	c/kWh	38.07	41.877	24.75	27.225
Summer Shoulder Usage (7am to 3pm & 9pm to 10pm Mon to Fri, 7am to 10pm Sat/Sun)	c/kWh	31.07	34.177	20.20	22.220
Summer Off Peak Usage (All other times)	c/kWh	22.32	24.552	14.51	15.961
Non-summer* Peak Usage (3pm to 9pm Mon to Fri)	c/kWh	38.07	41.877	24.75	27.225
Non-summer Shoulder Usage (7am to 3pm & 9pm to 10pm Mon to Fri, 7am to 10pm Sat/Sun)	c/kWh	31.07	34.177	20.20	22.220
Non-summer Off Peak Usage (All other times)	c/kWh	22.32	24.552	14.51	15.961
Supply Charge	c/day	120.28	132.308	120.28	132.308

^{*} Summer rates apply from 1 December – 31 March inclusive. Non-summer rates apply from 1 April – 30 November inclusive.

Rates are subject to confirmation of distribution zone, network tariff and meter type at your supply address. Daily blocked consumption based on average daily consumption.

Solar Payment & Feed-in Tariff

Rate Plan	Unit	Feed-In Tariff	Feed-In Tariff
		Exc GST	Exc GST
Premium Feed-in Tariff for solar (PFiT) pre 29 Dec 2011 (cents per kW exported)	c/kWh	60.00	60.00
Alinta Energy Retailer Feed-in Tariff applies to all schemes pre and post 29 Dec 2011 (cents per kW experted)	c/kWh	11.30	11.30

For relevant terms and conditions relating to the Alinta Energy retailer payment you should refer to www.alintaenergy.com.au/VIC-Retailer-Rebate. For relevant terms and conditions relating to the Premium Feed-In Tariff payment you should refer to www.alintaenergy.com.au/VIC-Premium-Feed-in-Tariff. If you can't access the links provided please don't hesitate to call us on 133 702 to request a copy be mailed to your preferred address.

Definitions

kWh: "kWh" stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity account.

^{*} Summer rates apply 1 December - 31 March inclusive. Non Summer rates apply from 1 April - 30 November inclusive.

Jemena Distribution Area

Domestic Single Rate

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Anytime usage	c/kWh	31.14	34.254	20.24	22.264
Supply Charge	c/dav	99.49	109.439	99.49	109.439

Domestic Single Rate Plus Controlled Load

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (i	ncluding all discounts)
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Anytime usage	c/kWh	31.14	34.254	20.24	22.264
Controlled load [^]	c/kWh	19.86	21.846	12.91	14.201
Supply Charge	c/day	99.49	109.439	99.49	109.439

[^]Applicable to customers who have separately metered consumption, for example: storage water heaters or thermal storage space heaters. The hours of application are determined by your Distributor. Available only to premises currently taking supply under this tariff.

Domestic Single Rate Demand

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)	
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Anytime usage	c/kWh	26.46	29.106	17.20	18.920
Supply Charge	c/day	99.49	109.439	99.49	109.439
Capacity Demand Charge	c/kW/day	16.19	17.809	16.19	17.809

Domestic Two Rate

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (i	ncluding all discounts)
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Peak (7am - 11pm/ Monday to Friday)	c/kWh	37.79	41.569	24.56	27.016
Off Peak (All other times)	c/kWh	20.42	22.462	13.27	14.597
Supply Charge	c/day	106.96	117.656	106.96	117.656

Notes:

Rates are subject to confirmation of distribution zone, network tariff and meter type at your supply address.

Domestic Flexible Price

Rate Plan	Unit	Standi	ng Tariffs	Standing Tariffs (in	ncluding all discounts)
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Summer Peak Usage* (3pm to 9pm Mon to Fri)	c/kWh	41.95	46.145	27.27	29.997
Summer Shoulder Usage (7am to 3pm & 9pm to 10pm Mon to Fri, 7am to 10pm Sat/Sun)	c/kWh	29.16	32.076	18.95	20.845
Summer Off Peak Usage (All other times)	c/kWh	19.29	21.219	12.54	13.794
Non-summer* Peak Usage (3pm to 9pm Mon to Fri)	c/kWh	41.95	46.145	27.27	29.997
Non-summer Shoulder Usage (7am to 3pm & 9pm to 10pm Mon to Fri, 7am to 10pm Sat/Sun)	c/kWh	29.16	32.076	18.95	20.845
Non-summer Off Peak Usage (All other times)	c/kWh	19.29	21.219	12.54	13.794
Supply Charge	c/day	121.65	133.815	121.65	133.815

^{*} Summer rates apply from 1 October – 31 March inclusive. Non-summer rates apply from 1 April – 30 September inclusive.

Rates are subject to confirmation of distribution zone, network tariff and meter type at your supply address. Daily blocked consumption based on average daily consumption.

Solar Payment & Feed-in Tariff

Rate Plan	Unit	Feed-In Tariff	Feed-In Tariff
		Exc GST	Exc GST
Premium Feed-in Tariff for solar (PFiT) pre 29 Dec 2011 (cents per kW exported)	c/kWh	60.00	60.00
Alinta Energy Retailer Feed-in Tariff applies to all schemes pre and post 29 Dec 2011 (cents per kW exported)	c/kWh	11.30	11.30

Important Information

For relevant terms and conditions relating to the Alinta Energy retailer payment you should refer to www.alintaenergy.com.au/VIC-Retailer-Rebate. For relevant terms and conditions relating to the Premium Feed-In Tariff payment you should refer to www.alintaenergy.com.au/VIC-Premium-Feed-in-Tariff. If you can't access the links provided please don't hesitate to call us on 133 702 to request a copy be mailed to your preferred address.

Definitions

kWh: "kWh" stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity account.

$\label{thm:charges} \textbf{Variations in tariffs and other charges}$

AusNet Services Distribution Area

Domestic Single Rate

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)	
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Anytime usage	c/kWh	34.32	37.752	22.31	24.541
Supply Charge	c/day	113.45	124.795	113.45	124.795

Domestic Single Rate Plus Controlled Load

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)	
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Anytime usage	c/kWh	34.32	37.752	22.31	24.541
Controlled load [^]	c/kWh	20.54	22.594	13.35	14.685
Supply Charge	c/day	113.45	124.795	113.45	124.795

[^]Applicable to customers who have separately metered consumption, for example: storage water heaters or thermal storage space heaters. The hours of application are determined by your Distributor. Available only to premises currently taking supply under this tariff.

Domestic Two Rate

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)	
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Peak (7am - 11pm/ Monday to Friday)	c/kWh	47.64	52.404	30.97	34.067
Off Peak (All other times)	c/kWh	22.23	24.453	14.45	15.895
Supply Charge	c/day	113.45	124.795	113.45	124.795

Notes:

Rates are subject to confirmation of distribution zone, network tariff and meter type at your supply address. Daily blocked consumption based on average daily consumption.

Domestic Single Rate Demand

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)	
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Anytime usage	c/kWh	29.68	32.648	19.29	21.219
Supply Charge	c/day	127.00	139.700	127.00	139.700
Capacity Demand Charge Summer*	c/kW/day	29.29	32.219	29.29	32.219
Capacity Demand Charge Non-Summer*	c/kW/day	7.33	8.063	7.33	8.063

Notes:

Domestic Flexible Price

Rate Plan	Unit	Standir	g Tariffs	Standing Tariffs (including all discount	
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Summer Peak Usage* (3pm to 9pm Mon to Fri)	c/kWh	44.73	49.203	29.07	31.977
Summer Shoulder Usage (7am to 3pm & 9pm to 10pm Mon to Fri, 7am to 10pm Sat/Sun)	c/kWh	34.98	38.478	22.74	25.014
Summer Off Peak Usage (All other times)	c/kWh	23.68	26.048	15.39	16.929
Non-summer* Peak Usage (3pm to 9pm Mon to Fri)	c/kWh	44.73	49.203	29.07	31.977
Non-summer Shoulder Usage (7am to 3pm & 9pm to 10pm Mon to Fri, 7am to 10pm Sat/Sun)	c/kWh	34.98	38.478	22.74	25.014
Non-summer Off Peak Usage (All other times)	c/kWh	23.68	26.048	15.39	16.929
Supply Charge	c/day	125.00	137.500	125.00	137.500

^{*} Summer rates apply from 1 October – 31 March inclusive. Non-summer rates apply from 1 April – 30 September inclusive.

Rates are subject to confirmation of distribution zone, network tariff and meter type at your supply address. Daily blocked consumption based on average daily consumption.

Solar Payment & Feed-in Tariff

Rate Plan	Unit	Feed-In Tariff	Feed-In Tariff
		Exc GST	Exc GST
Premium Feed-in Tariff for solar (PFiT) pre 29 Dec 2011 (cents per kW exported)	c/kWh	60.00	60.00
Alinta Energy Retailer Feed-in Tariff applies to all schemes pre and post 29 Dec 2011 (cents per kW exported)	c/kWh	11.30	11.30

Important Information

For relevant terms and conditions relating to the Alinta Energy retailer payment you should refer to www.alintaenergy.com.au/VIC-Retailer-Rebate. For relevant terms and conditions relating to the Premium Feed-In Tariff payment you should refer to www.alintaenergy.com.au/VIC-Premium-Feed-in-Tariff. If you can't access the links provided please don't hesitate to call us on 133 702 to request a copy be mailed to your preferred address.

Definitions

kWh: "kWh" stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity account.

Variations in tariffs and other charges

^{*} Summer rates apply 1 December - 31 March inclusive. Non Summer rates apply from 1 April - 30 November inclusive.

Powercor Distribution Area

Domestic Single Rate

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)	
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
First 10.9405 kWh/day	c/kWh	29.95	32.945	19.47	21.417
Balance	c/kWh	29.95	32.945	19.47	21.417
Supply Charge	c/day	108.20	119.020	108.20	119.020

Domestic Single Rate Plus Controlled Load

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)	
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
First 10.9405 kWh/day	c/kWh	29.95	32.945	19.47	21.417
Balance	c/kWh	29.95	32.945	19.47	21.417
Controlled load [^]	c/kWh	20.00	22.000	13.00	14.300
Supply Charge	c/day	108.20	119.020	108.20	119.020

[^]Applicable to customers who have separately metered consumption, for example: storage water heaters or thermal storage space heaters. The hours of application are determined by your Distributor. Available only to premises currently taking supply under this tariff.

Domestic Single Rate Demand

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)	
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Anytime usage	c/kWh	25.18	27.698	16.37	18.007
Supply Charge	c/day	108.20	119.020	108.20	119.020
Capacity Demand Charge Summer*	c/kW/day	32.78	36.058	32.78	36.058
Capacity Demand Charge Non-Summer*	c/kW/day	10.95	12.045	10.95	12.045
lotes:					

^{*} Summer rates apply 1 December - 31 March inclusive. Non Summer rates apply from 1 April - 30 November inclusive.

Domestic Two Rate

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)	
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Peak (7am - 11pm/ Monday to Friday) - First 10.9405 kWh/day	c/kWh	37.86	41.646	24.61	27.071
Peak - Balance	c/kWh	37.86	41.646	24.61	27.071
Off Peak (All other times)	c/kWh	19.03	20.933	12.37	13.607
Supply Charge	c/day	117.68	129.448	117.68	129.448

Climate Savert

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)	
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
1 November to 31 March	c/kWh	34.69	38.159	22.55	24.805
1 April to 31 October	c/kWh	23.40	25.740	15.21	16.731

[†]Supply under this tariff is available to both Domestic Single Rate and Domestic Two Rate customers. Available only to premises currently taking supply under this tariff.

Rates are subject to confirmation of distribution zone, network tariff and meter type at your supply address. Daily blocked consumption based on average daily consumption.

Domestic Flexible Price

Rate Plan	Unit	Standin	ng Tariffs	Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Summer Peak Usage* (3pm to 9pm Mon to Fri)	c/kWh	39.99	43.989	25.99	28.589
Summer Shoulder Usage (7am to 3pm & 9pm to 10pm Mon to Fri, 7am to 10pm Sat/Sun)	c/kWh	30.24	33.264	19.66	21.626
Summer Off Peak Usage (All other times)	c/kWh	18.96	20.856	12.32	13.552
Non-summer* Peak Usage (3pm to 9pm Mon to Fri)	c/kWh	39.99	43.989	25.99	28.589
Non-summer Shoulder Usage (7am to 3pm & 9pm to 10pm Mon to Fri, 7am to 10pm Sat/Sun)	c/kWh	30.24	33.264	19.66	21.626
Non-summer Off Peak Usage (All other times)	c/kWh	18.96	20.856	12.32	13.552
Supply Charge	c/day	130.77	143.847	130.77	143.847

 $[\]star$ Summer rates apply from 1 December – 28 February inclusive. Non-summer rates apply from 1 March – 30 November inclusive.

Rales are subject to confirmation of distribution zone, network tariff and meter type at your supply address. Daily blocked consumption based on average daily consumption.

Solar Payment & Feed-in Tariff

Rate Plan	Unit	Feed-In Tariff	Feed-In Tariff
		Exc GST	Exc GST
Premium Feed-in Tariff for solar (PFiT) pre 29 Dec 2011 (cents per kW exported)	c/kWh	60.00	60.00
Alinta Energy Retailer Feed-in Tariff applies to all schemes pre and post 29 Dec 2011 (cents per kW exported)	c/kWh	11.30	11.30

Imnortant Information

For relevant terms and conditions relating to the Alinta Energy retailer payment you should refer to www.alintaenergy.com.au/VIC-Retailer-Rebate. For relevant terms and conditions relating to the Premium Feed-In Tariff payment you should refer to www.alintaenergy.com.au/VIC-Premium-Feed-in-Tariff. If you can't access the links provided please don't hesitate to call us on 133 702 to request a copy be mailed to your preferred address.

Definitions

kWh: "kWh" stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity account.

Variations in tariffs and other charges

United Energy Distribution Area

Domestic Single Rate

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Anytime usage	c/kWh	28.44	31.284	18.49	20.339
Supply Charge	c/day	98.28	108.108	98.28	108.108

Domestic Single Rate Plus Controlled Load

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Anytime usage	c/kWh	28.44	31.284	18.49	20.339
Controlled load [^]	c/kWh	17.98	19.778	11.69	12.859
Supply Charge	c/day	98.28	108.108	98.28	108.108

[^]Applicable to customers who have separately metered consumption, for example: storage water heaters or thermal storage space heaters. The hours of application are determined by your Distributor. Available only to premises currently taking supply under this tariff.

Domestic Single Rate Demand

•					
Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (including all discou	
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Anytime usage	c/kWh	25.90	28.490	16.84	18.524
Supply Charge	c/day	83.76	92.136	83.76	92.136
Capacity Demand Charge Summer*	c/kW/day	30.57	33.627	30.57	33.627
Capacity Demand Charge Non-Summer*	c/kW/day	13.20	14.520	13.20	14.520

Minimum monthly chargeable demand of 1.5kW

Domestic Two Rate

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)	
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Peak (7am - 11pm/ Monday to Friday)	c/kWh	36.03	39.633	23.42	25.762
Off Peak (All other times)	c/kWh	18.20	20.020	11.83	13.013
Supply Charge	c/day	98.45	108.295	98.45	108.295

Notes:

Rates are subject to confirmation of distribution zone, network tariff and meter type at your supply address.

Domestic Flexible Price

Rate Plan	Unit	Standing Tariffs		Standing Tariffs (including all discounts)	
		Exc GST	Inc GST	Exc GST	Inc GST
Summer Peak Usage* (3pm to 9pm Mon to Fri)	c/kWh	46.01	50.611	29.91	32.901
Summer Shoulder Usage (7am to 3pm & 9pm to 10pm Mon to Fri, 7am to 10pm Sat/Sun)	c/kWh	27.66	30.426	17.98	19.778
Summer Off Peak Usage (All other times)	c/kWh	18.94	20.834	12.31	13.541
Non-summer* Peak Usage (3pm to 9pm Mon to Fri)	c/kWh	35.22	38.742	22.89	25.179
Non-summer Shoulder Usage (7am to 3pm & 9pm to 10pm Mon to Fri, 7am to 10pm Sat/Sun)	c/kWh	27.48	30.228	17.86	19.646
Non-summer Off Peak Usage (All other times)	c/kWh	19.00	20.900	12.35	13.585
Supply Charge	c/day	110.31	121.341	110.31	121.341

 $[\]star$ Summer rates apply from 1 October – 31 March inclusive. Non-summer rates apply from 1 April – 30 September inclusive.

Notes:

Rates are subject to confirmation of distribution zone, network tariff and meter type at your supply address. Daily blocked consumption based on average daily consumption.

Solar Payment & Feed-in Tariff

oolan rayinoin orrood in raini			
Rate Plan	Unit	Feed-In Tariff	Feed-In Tariff
		Exc GST	Exc GST
Premium Feed-in Tariff for solar (PFiT) pre 29 Dec 2011 (cents per kW exported)	c/kWh	60.00	60.00
Alinta Energy Retailer Feed-in Tariff applies to all schemes pre and post 29 Dec 2011 (cents per kW exported)	c/kWh	11.30	11.30

Important Information

For relevant terms and conditions relating to the Alinta Energy retailer payment you should refer to www.alintaenergy.com.au/VIC-Retailer-Rebate. For relevant terms and conditions relating to the Premium Feed-In Tariff payment you should refer to www.alintaenergy.com.au/VIC-Premium-Feed-in-Tariff. If you can't access the links provided please don't hesitate to call us on 133 702 to request a copy be mailed to your preferred address.

Definitions

kWh: "kWh" stands for kilowatt hour and is the unit of measurement for your electricity account.

$\label{thm:charges} \textbf{Variations in tariffs and other charges}$

Notes:
* Summer rates apply 1 December - 31 March inclusive. Non Summer rates apply from 1 April - 30 November inclusive.